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SHATE ONTARIO

Rank Competitor(s)

Helen Atkinson
Kimberly Anthony
Angela Justason
Joan Cheng

Sara Davidson
Kim Dewhurst
Véronique Thouin
Patricia Leong
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Allison Bent

Club

Hamilton SC

South Windsor FSC
Rideau Skating Club
Unionville SC

Rideau SC
Bobcaygeon SC

CPA Adulte St-Hubert
Burlington SC

Minto SC
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SKATECAMNADA

Susan Blatz

Date:

2-Apr-2017

2017 Skate Ontario Adult Invitational Competition

Fort Erie Leisureplex, Fort Erie, Ontario
April 1, 2017 to April 2, 2017

Gold Women (413 IN 11 & Il

Section

WO
WO
EO
co
EO
EO
QC
WO
EO

4:15:47PM

Category Result Summary

45.42
43.15
39.91
36.09
30.76
30.50
29.49
26.11
19.06
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Points

45.42
43.15
39.91
36.09
30.76
30.50
29.49
26.11
19.06
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